Tournament Date:

Division
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
BANTAM
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET

March 12 & 13, 2004

Tournament Location:

40 Ibs
40 Ibs
44 lbs
44 |bs
44 lbs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
48 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
56 Ibs
60 Ibs
60 Ibs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
UNL
UNL
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
54 |bs
54 |bs
54 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
62 |bs
62 Ibs
66 lbs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 lbs
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs

Tournament Director:

Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND

MifflinburgDistristResults2004forWADE.doc

Rob Rowe

Mifflinburg

Wrestlers Name
Brian Earlston, Il
Jordan Gessner
Trystan Johnson
Taylor Johnson
Keith Batkowski
Trent Kowalski
Noah Ulmer
Nathan Bingaman
Cole Walter
Steve Shannon
Tyler Hepler
Brandon Snyder
Matt Zawatski
Tanner Ebright
Jonny LeBatton
Taylor Lewis
Logan Womelsdorf
Matthew Boone
Dain Kowalski
Darian Trego
Trent Donlan
Kyle Kelly

Nathan Derr

Zain Retherford
Colt Cotton
Matthew Welliver

Brandon Giannantonio

Leroy Harman, Jr.
Dakota Noll
Brian LeBarron
David Batkowski
Zach Heeter
Nick LeVan
Heath Strickland
Travis Bordner
Adam Kiritzel
Troy Hembury
Devin Stacey
Ty Walter
Andrew Hess
Stephen Rosini
Garrett Moser
Bryan Carter
Kurt Meske

1

City and State
Danville, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Montoursville, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Linden, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Middleburg, PA
Nescopeck, PA
Northumberland, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Benton, PA
Middleburg, PA
Turbotville, PA
Linden, PA
Benton, PA
Montgomery, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Beavertown, PA
Coal Township, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Bath, PA
Dornsife, PA
Benton, PA
Shickshinny, PA
Allenwood, PA
Williamsport, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Manchester, PA
Montoursville, PA
Beavertown, PA
Danville, PA
Muncy, PA
Danville, PA
Herndon, PA
Muncy, PA
Flemington, PA
Middleburg, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Danville, PA
Watsontown, PA
Hunlock Creek, PA
Bloomsburg, PA



Division
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
MIDGET
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.

93 Ibs
93 lbs
93 Ibs
UNL
58 Ibs
62 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
66 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
70 Ibs
74 Ibs
74 |Ibs
74 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
78 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
82 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
91 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
98 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
115 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
UNL
UNL
70 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
75 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
80 Ibs
85 Ibs
85 Ibs

Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
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Wrestlers Name
Ryan Solomon
Sean Leitzel
Justin Knee
Brandon Smith
Colt Fought
Nathan Bottiger
Mike Rhone
Cody Zechman
Zane Rowe
Luke Frey
Dylan Rearick
Josh Dunn
Andrew Chorba
Landry Badman
Tyler Wertz
Brandon Pesarchick
Cole Smith
Zach Strickland
Walker Slaughter
Josh Lahr
Ryan Hembury
Nicholas Shelley
Lee Supic
Blake Shoemaker
Kody Getkin
Brad Bailey
Josiah D. Stahl
Tyler Hain
Zachary Yoas
Aaron Diehl
Nathaniel Brown
Andy Engler
Jadrick Haines
Frank Insinga
Cody McCollum
Dominick Wolfe
Ryan Spangler
Cody Masden
Michael Marinus
Chris Madden
Drew Reed
Colton Reed
Gage Smith
Eric Hess
Mike Barnhart
Jimmy Couturiaux
Tony Carl
Colton Eyer

2

City and State
Milton, PA
Mifflinburg, PA

S. Williamsport, PA
Winfield, PA
Orangeville, PA
Sunbury, PA
Shickshinny, PA
Middleburg, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Montoursville, PA
Shamokin Dam, PA
Coal Township, PA
Dallas, PA

Sunbury, PA
Sunbury, PA

Coal Township, PA
Lewistown, PA
Muncy, PA

Danville, PA
Shamokin, PA
Muncy, PA

Sweet Valley, PA
Shamokin, PA
Northumberland, PA
Danville, PA
Williamsport, PA
Paxinos, PA
Turbotville, PA

S. Williamsport, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Lewistown, PA
Williamsport, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Cogan Station, PA
Northumberland, PA
Northumberland, PA
Avis, PA

Milton, PA
Shickshinny, PA
Port Trevorton, PA
Williamsport, PA
Northumberland, PA
Lewistown, PA
Benton, PA
Northumberland, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Stillwater, PA
Orangeville, PA



Division
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
INTER.
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

90 Ibs
90 Ibs
90 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
95 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
128 Ibs
136 Ibs
146 Ibs
146 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
93 Ibs
93 |bs
100 Ibs
100 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
105 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
110 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
115 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
120 Ibs
125 lbs
125 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs

Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
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Wrestlers Name
Ty Kanouff

Josh Strickland
Kyle Tamecki
Bobby Shaner
Ty Knepp
Thomas Adams
Corey Lear

Tony Dallago
Tyler Waltz

Tyler Erdman
Dylan Hornberger
Jake Potter
Jonathan Quiggle
Miles Wolfe
Justin Erdman
Sam Shirey

Eric Hummel
Randy Elliott
Chris Davis
Isaac Smith
Dustin Richner
T. J. Hertzog
Derek Wiand
Tristan Adrian
Bill Petersen

Jon Fausey
Jason Laubscher
Daryl Nash
Joshua Malick
Tyler Rooker
Travis Marks
Tyler Walter
Zach Cummings

Randy L. Dressler, Jr

Malakye Wilson
Nick Shawver
Adam Mook
Jonathan Kline
Lukas Selleck
Matthew Johnson
Trey Shrauder
Mike Powlus
Mitch Potter
Ethan Thompson
Tyler Myers
Jonathan Brown
Matt Nicholas
Anthony Ng

3

City and State
Linden, PA
Muncy, PA
Northumberland, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Paxtonville, PA
Sunbury, PA
Orangeville, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Herndon, PA
Kulpmont, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Mill Hall, PA
Northumberland, PA
Herndon, PA
Beaver Springs, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Locust Gap, PA
New Berlin, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Muncy, PA
Sunbury, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Winfield, PA
Northumberland, PA
Dalmatia, PA

Mill Hall, PA
Williamsport, PA
Kulpmont, PA
Watsontown, PA
Sunbury, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Avis, PA
McAlisterville, PA
Danville, PA
McClure, PA
Watsontown, PA
Lock Haven, PA
Sunbury, PA
Muncy, PA
Danville, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Jersey Shore, PA
Spring Mills, PA
Orangeville, PA
Unionville, NY
Monticello, NY



Division
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
ELITE
OPEN

Weight Class Place

135 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 Ibs
140 lbs
140 Ibs
140 lbs
145 lbs
145 lbs
145 lbs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 lbs
171 Ibs
171 lbs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
UNL
UNL
UNL
108 Ibs
108 Ibs
117 Ibs
117 Ibs
117 lbs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
125 Ibs
135 Ibs
135 |bs
140 Ibs
140 Ibs
145 Ibs
145 Ibs
152 Ibs
152 Ibs
160 Ibs
160 Ibs
171 Ibs
189 Ibs
189 Ibs
215 lbs
215 lbs
UNL
135 Ibs

1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2NS
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
2ND
1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
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Wrestlers Name
Cody Geise

Ben Sauers

Aaron Tom

Brett Snyder
Joseph Loffredo
Matthew Orndorf
Sean Taft

Kyle Yeager

Randy Riffe

Colby L. Williamson
Kevin Shuman
Derek Coffey
Matthew Wertz
Justin Hansley

Ed Klock

Jeremy Gross
Anthony Wagner
Tyler Coombe

Wayne A. Kratzer, Jr

Robert Jilinski
Roman Husam
Josh Patterson
Shaun Yerger
Eric Caschera
Paul Letterman
Robbie Deibert
Joe Shawver
Chad Thorpe
Dennis Wertz
Kyle Mowrey
Adam Lynch
Kellon Balum
Brad Oberdorf
Tony Monroig
Kevin Mowrey
Evan Pritchard
Jaryd Steinbacher
Aaron Sandel
Adam Siats
Justin Blessing
Jeffrey Page
Bryan Terry
Ruben Casilla
Jonathan Radel
lan Adrian
Ross Griffith
Josh Hoagland
Ray Eltringham
4

City and State
Trevorton, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Danville, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Avis, PA
Woodward, PA
Middletown, NY
Bloomsburg, PA
Milton, PA
Cogan Station, PA
Williamsport, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Sunbury, PA
McAlisterville, PA
Shamokin, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Avis, PA
Bloomsburg, PA
Beavertown, PA
Shamokin, PA
West Milton, PA
Sunbury, PA
Middleburg, PA
S. Williamsport, PA
Shamokin, PA
Hegins, PA
McClure, PA
Trevorton, PA
Sunbury, PA
Montgomery, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Herndon, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Sunbury, PA
Montgomery, PA
Effort, PA
Montgomery, PA
Montandon, PA
Danville, PA
Sunbury, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Cattawissa, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Sunbury,PA
Winfield, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Elysburg, PA
Sunbury, PA



Division
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

142 Ibs
142 Ibs
150 Ibs
167 Ibs
177 Ibs
177 lbs
177 Ibs
UNL

Weight Class Place

1ST
2ND
1ST
1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
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Wrestlers Name
Zack Anspach
Richard Hess
Corey Mowrey
Joseph Lengel
Heath Oberlin

Kyle Oberdorf
Jason Gessner
Tyler Woolever

City and State
Milton, PA
Middleburg, PA
Montgomery, PA
Selinsgrove, PA
Mifflinburg, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Lewisburg, PA
Montoursville, PA



